
Listing of Landlords and Rental Agencies in Bowling Green, Ohio 
 

Agency Email (if applicable) Phone Rental Audience 

Almar Property Management LLC info@almarproperties.com 419-352-5620 All 

Arbors of Bowling Green arbors@trprop.com 419-353-9811 All 

Bishop Properties tmmbishopproperties@gmail.com 419-870-8155 All 

Carty Rentals manager@cartyrentals.com 419-353-0325 All 

Copper Beech Townhomes copperbeechbowlinggreen@achliving.com 419-353-3300 All 

Falcon's Pointe info@falconspointe.com 419-353-4316 All 

Falcon Landing falconlanding@bgsu.edu 419-806-4478 Graduate/Faculty/Staff Housing 

Fite Rental Management FRM8206@juno.com 419-353-8206 All 

Frobose Rentals froboserentals@gmail.com 419-352-6064 All 

Garden Grove Townhouses gardengrovetownhouse@bex.net 419-353-5891 All 

Green Meadow Apartments  419-353-2772 All 

Greenbriar, Inc. questions@greenbriarrentals.com 419-352-0717 All 

Highland Management highland@wcnet.org 419-354-6036 All 

Ivywood Apartments ivywoodapartments@yahoo.com 419-352-7691 All 

John Newlove Real Estate, Inc. johnnewloverentals@woh.rr.com 419-352-6553 All 

Marten Rentals  419-575-2517 All 

McKee Properties  419-353-0011 All 

Mecca Management, Inc. info@meccabg.com 419-353-5800 All 

Mid Am Management midampropertymanagement@hotmail.com 419-352-4380 All 

Newlove Realty Inc. realtyinfo@newloverealty.com 419-352-5161 All 

Shamrock Village Condominiums info@shamrockbg.com 419-354-0070 Graduate/Faculty/Staff Housing 

Stadium View Apartments info@stadiumviewbg.com 419-352-5088 Graduate/Faculty/Staff Housing 

Sycamore Square Graduate Apartments office@sycamoresquareapartments.com 419-353-3295 Graduate Housing 

The Edge manager@bghousing.com 419-353-5100 All 

Thompson & Thompson  419-601-1517 All 

Trout Rentals    troutrentals@bex.net 419-508-8546 All 

University Courts & Village Apartments, LLC rentals@universityapartments.us 419-354-1501 All 

Varsity Square Apartments 
Winthrop Terrace Apartments 

manager@varsitysquareapts.com 419-353-7715 
419-352-9135 

All 
All 
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